
CBSE Affiliation No. 680002

TC No: 2023-241119

uDtsE-02090101002

PEN-219530 47922

APS DAGSHAI

Dagshai-Solan (HP) India, Pin-L732L0

Affiliated to GESE New Delhi

School Code: 430L8

Admission No: 04960

9.

10.

11.

12.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Class

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination T
with the result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the
class

MISTRY 2. ENGLISH
Subject Siudies 3. INFORMATICS PRACTICES 4. MATHEMATICS

5. PHYSICS 6. FMM

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher
class, if so to which class

Total No of working days in an academic
session

Total No of presence in an academic session

Month up to which the student has paid school
dues

Any fee concession availed of if so, the nature
of such concession

Whether NCC CadetiBoys ScoutiGirl Guide
(details may be given)

General conduct

Games played or co-curricular activities in
which the pupil had usually taken part (mention
achievement level therein)

22. Date of application for the certificate ; 31 MAR 2024

a) The date on which pupils name was struck off 
: 01 ApR 2024LJ' 

the rolls of the school

24. Date of issue of certificate :22 MAY 2024
25. Any other remarks : NIL

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father's Name, Mother's Name and Date
of Birth furnished above is correct as per

Name of Pupil

Mother'sName

Father's/Gurdian's Name

Date of Birth according to Admission &
Withdrawal Register (in figures)

Date of Birth according to Admission &
Withdrawal Register (in words)

Proof for Date of Birth submitted at the time of
Admission

Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of the first admission in the School with

MAAN THAPA

PREETI THAPA

NAVIN THAPA

25-06-2006

TWENTY-FIFTH JUNE TWO THOUSAND SIX

AADHAR CARD

INDIAN

N/A

06-04-2016

Xll - A (Twelve)

XII PASS

YES, NEXT HIGHER CLASS

201

161

PAID UPTO MAR 2024

N/A

,mi

Signature of the Principal:....... ,H**r
q--

CHECKED

firurfix?," schoor


