

## **APS DAGSHAI**

Dagshai-Solan (HP) India, Pin-173210

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi

## **TRANSFER CERTIFICATE**

CBSE Affiliation No. **680002** 

UDISE-02090101002

School Code: 43018

TC No: 2023-24/119

PEN-21953047922

Admission No: 04960

1.	Name of Pupil	: MAAN THAPA
2.	Mother'sName	: PREETI THAPA
3.	Father's/Gurdian's Name	: NAVIN THAPA
4.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in figures)	: 25-06-2006
5.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in words)	: TWENTY-FIFTH JUNE TWO THOUSAND SIX
6.	Proof for Date of Birth submitted at the time of Admission	: AADHAR CARD
7.	Nationality	: INDIAN
8.	Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC	: N/A
9.	Date of the first admission in the School with Class	: 06-04-2016
10.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)	: CLASS XII - A (Twelve)
11.	School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with the result	: CLASS XII PASS
12.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NA
13.	Subject Studies	1. CHEMISTRY 2. ENGLISH 3. INFORMATICS PRACTICES 4. MATHEMATICS 5. PHYSICS 6. FMM
14.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so to which class	: YES, NEXT HIGHER CLASS
14. 15.		: YES, NEXT HIGHER CLASS : 207
	class, if so to which class Total No of working days in an academic	
15.	class, if so to which class Total No of working days in an academic session	: 207
15. 16.	class, if so to which class Total No of working days in an academic session Total No of presence in an academic session Month up to which the student has paid school	: 207 : 161
15. 16. 17.	class, if so to which class Total No of working days in an academic session Total No of presence in an academic session Month up to which the student has paid school dues Any fee concession availed of if so, the nature	: 207 : 161 : PAID UPTO MAR 2024 : N/A
15. 16. 17. 18.	class, if so to which class Total No of working days in an academic session Total No of presence in an academic session Month up to which the student has paid school dues Any fee concession availed of if so, the nature of such concession Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide	: 207 : 161 : PAID UPTO MAR 2024 : N/A
15. 16. 17. 18.	class, if so to which class Total No of working days in an academic session Total No of presence in an academic session Month up to which the student has paid school dues Any fee concession availed of if so, the nature of such concession Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)	: 207 : 161 : PAID UPTO MAR 2024 : N/A
15. 16. 17. 18. 19.	class, if so to which class Total No of working days in an academic session Total No of presence in an academic session Month up to which the student has paid school dues Any fee concession availed of if so, the nature of such concession Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given) General conduct Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had usually taken part (mention	: 207 : 161 : PAID UPTO MAR 2024 : N/A
15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21.	class, if so to which class Total No of working days in an academic session Total No of presence in an academic session Month up to which the student has paid school dues Any fee concession availed of if so, the nature of such concession Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given) General conduct Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had usually taken part (mention achievement level therein)	: 207 : 161 : PAID UPTO MAR 2024 : N/A : NO : FOOTBALL
15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21.	class, if so to which class Total No of working days in an academic session Total No of presence in an academic session Month up to which the student has paid school dues Any fee concession availed of if so, the nature of such concession Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given) General conduct Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had usually taken part (mention achievement level therein) Date of application for the certificate The date on which pupils name was struck off	: 207 : 161 : PAID UPTO MAR 2024 : N/A : NO : FOOTBALL : 31 MAR 2024

ст-Ружасст-

CHECKED BY

of Birth furnished above is correct as per records.

Signature of the Principal:......

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father's Name, Mother's Name and Date

Principal Army Public School DAGSHAI

Exam Incharge 5